VUID
1101189780
1099683775
1100754400
1100815741
1145343084
1099321077
1099321123
1103992917
1099626613
1099864024
1100960652
1099419425
1100349989
1100273655
1118519136
1099912947
1098827510
1098836522
1099647829
1185210837
1175212973
1119420694
1119420706
1099159242
1100737290
1099374144
1099474252
1147443218
1147636300
1109066203
1099119683
1099483304

Returned Ballot by Mail 02/28/2024

Precinct Full Name
3155 ABRAHAM, PHILIP MARUTHETHU

2116 ADDISON, ARNITA WALKER
3137 ADUVISO, FE SEPAGAN

3049 ALIATTUKUDIL, ANNAMMA ITTOOP

3049 ALIATTUKUDY, ITTOOP KORAH
2031 ALLEN, EVELYN FORD

2031 ALLEN, I BJR

4117 ALLEN, JOHN D

2061 ALSGOOD, DORIS ALINE
3131 ANDERSON, ALAN JR

3065 ARASI, JIMO A

2059 AUSTIN, GLORIA

4100 AYERS, WILLIE ROY

4101 AZIE, GODWIN NNAMA
3043 BARKLEY, MARY ROSE

1149 BEARDEN, ELIZABETH ANN
4048 BECERRA, ALICE

4048 BECERRA, MARY C

2116 BELL, ERNEST

1146 BHUSRI, BACHITTER SINGH
1146 BHUSRI, JOGINDER KAUR
3062 BINNS, ROBERT ALLEN

3062 BINNS, YNAITH AILEEN

2017 BLACKMON, ARTHUR RAY
3029 BLAISE, JOHN W

2056 BONDS, ALTON HASLEM
2056 BONDS, REGINA WHETSTONE
1038 BOTT, BARBARA BENSON
1038 BOTT, DON COULTER

2114 BOULDIN, JESSIE THERESA
2017 BRANCH, JACQUELYN GREEN
2056 BRAZIEL, WILLIAM C

Ballot Sent City
SUGAR LAND
MISSOURI CITY
STAFFORD
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
RICHMOND
MISSOURI CITY
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
MISSOURI CITY
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
FULSHEAR
ROSENBERG
ROSENBERG
MISSOURI CITY
KATY

KATY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
SUGAR LAND
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
KATY

KATY

FRESNO
MISSOURI CITY
HOUSTON

Return Date Ballot Status

2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED

Party
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

DEM
DEM
REP

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

REP

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

REP

DEM
DEM
DEM



1144770620
1099100896
1099100906
1111295230
1111295224
1101006241
1100082351
2151615704
1200603452
1099687672
1101328869
1098959642
1206937270
1100726391
1099407534
1099280622
1178901954
2140127262
1099347460
2191633240
1101002364
1100124724
1101221067
1100115582
1100830560
1120464968
1098446441
1216157671
1100630850
2141572722
1099380630
1100745636
1099807018
1122691750

2030 BRIERS, CAROL STEPHENS
2017 BROUSSARD, EDDIE DAVID
2017 BROUSSARD, VERNON LEE
4001 BROWN, BARRY ALAN

4001 BROWN, MARY HALDEMAN
3111 BRYANT, LINDA

3022 BYERS, HAROLD

2031 CALHOUN, JAMES EDWARD
2089 CALLIES, PERCY MARIE

1004 CAMACHO, MARIA ADELINA
3064 CARAWAY, DARRELL NEWTON
4074 CARNAHAN, STEPHEN GILBERT
2151 CHACKO, OMANA MARKOSE
2151 CHACKO, YOHANNAN K

2052 CHARLES, MARK ANTHONY
2023 COLLINS, REGINALD WAYNE
3155 CONSOLACION, NENITA

2031 COOPER, MYRTLE DEAN

2031 COOPER, NANCY O

1148 COOPER, WILLIAM SKINNER
3107 CORDES, BETTY JANE

1130 COX, ANN MARIE

3127 COX, KAY S

1130 COX, WILLIAM LEE

3045 CRANE, GABRIEL

2003 DABNEY, CHRISTINE LESLIE
2003 DABNEY, JAMES CLIFFORD
4150 DALAL, YOGESH KANCHANLAL
3140 DANIELS, JACK L

1122 DAUDT, DIEGO DE FARIA CORREA

2052 DAVIS, ALGIE GENE

4026 DAWSON, STEPHEN G

1005 DECARLO, LEONARD J

2134 DEMOUCHETTE, JOSEPHINE V

MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
SUGAR LAND
STAFFORD
HOUSTON
MISSOURI CITY
KATY

SUGAR LAND
ROSENBERG
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
HOUSTON
SUGAR LAND
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
KATY

SUGAR LAND
KATY
MISSOURI CITY
KATY

SUGAR LAND
FRESNO
FRESNO
RICHMOND
SUGAR LAND
PRESCOTT VALLEY
MISSOURI CITY
SUGAR LAND
RICHMOND
PEARLAND

2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

REP

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

REP

REP

REP

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

DEM
DEM
REP

DEM



1122952524
1109406295
1109302705
1099415363
1099645117
1099501075
1099169321
1100049570
1100049589
1100723017
1099455801
1100309868
1100309852
1098735399
1098735404
1101099362
1202292925
1202292960
2120961369
1174696014
1099054629
1099079795
1099079805
1099511378
1059097190
1099329165
1099100437
2132879345
1170496147
1196605986
1114095081
2145920551
1100851267
1101328848

1144 DILLARD, JANET ZIELINSKI
3110 DISNEY, JANIS ROSEMARY
3110 DISNEY, MICHAEL RAYMOND
2051 DOBBINS, BRENDA J

3096 DU, MAI HUONG

2077 DUNSON, CLIFFORD WILLIS
2023 DUPARS, JESSIE MAE

1038 ECHOLS, PEARLINE

1038 ECHOLS, WILL ARTHUR

3046 EGMON, ALTJE ELIZABETH
2056 EPLING, CHARLES GRANT
4099 FAY, ARTHUR ALLEN

4099 FAY, NANCY MITCHELL

4025 FILIP, ANITA AGNES

4025 FILIP, CHARLES RONALD
3121 FISHER, JOYCE LEE

2108 FITZPATRICK, CLARENTON
2108 FITZPATRICK, JANET MARIE
4163 FITZWATER, WALTER DE JESUS
2081 FLEMING, MARILYN'Y

2114 FLORES, MARIA ASUNCION
2128 FRUMIN, CHARLETT R

2128 FRUMIN, MARSHALL STEWART
3175 GARZA, JESUS O

3121 GILMORE, JOHN BARNETT JR
2030 GIMENA, LILIA L

2017 GOODIE, MARY JANE

2114 HALL, BRENDA DARLENE
2051 HAMID, ZAINABU REMIELEKUN
2109 HARRIS, SANDRA ELIZABETH
1145 HARRISON, CAROL CHATHAM
1145 HARRISON, IRVIN ALLEN
3062 HAYES, CATHY ANN

1148 HAYES, DALE ROSS

KATY

SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
MISSOURI CITY
STAFFORD
MISSOURI CITY
HOUSTON
KATY

KATY

SUGAR LAND
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
NEEDVILLE
NEEDVILLE
SUGAR LAND
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
SUGAR LAND
MISSOURI CITY
FRESNO
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
STAFFORD
SUGAR LAND
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
FRESNO
MISSOURI CITY
ROSHARON
KATY

KATY
MISSOURI CITY
KATY

2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED

DEM
DEM
REP

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

REP

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

REP

DEM
REP



1100852257
1099252076
1099250814
2137423472
1109537527
1109464268
2190073259
1181846922
1100278973
1216635484
1099517852
1099517810
1169928140
1026992318
1101170693
1112201920
1101213309
1099628819
1114462167
1099415482
1108697814
1099580046
1099580033
1175010124
1098681259
1099719627
1162819087
1101028370
1101390906
2188247076
2155062030
1098617821
1100748809
1100650769

3062 HAYES, KENNETH TOWNSEND
2050 HAYWOOD-HOSEA, BRENDA J
2031 HENSON, ROBERT JAMES
4117 HERNANDEZ, STEPHEN JOSEPH
3046 HILL, NANCY JOYCE

3046 HILL, THOMAS BURRELL JR
3042 HINER, JUDITH ANN

1148 HOLLINGSWORTH, LAURITA BENNINGFIEL
3086 HUA, LINH TUY

3043 HUBBARD, TERRY GLENN

2077 HUNTER, HENDERSON JAMES JR
2077 HUNTER, SUSAN M

2114 IRONDI, BENAIAH AHUNANYA
2031 JACKSON, DANNY LEE

4032 JOHNSON, GEORGE WASHINGTON
2108 JOHNSON, MARTHA LOU

4124 JOHNSON, RITCHIE W

2030 JOHNSON, WINSTON ROY
2108 JONES, ANDREW DORTHY JR
2051 JONES, JOE HAROLD

2061 JONES, ROBERT KEITH

2088 JUSTICE, LILLIE BELL

2088 JUSTICE, NATHALIA

2153 KEARNEY, LEROY

2115 KETTLER, DALTON RAY

2115 KETTLER, PATRICIA ANN

3046 KHAJEHMOBARAKEH, MEHRI
3158 KHALID, RUKHSANA

3064 KILMER, KATHLEEN ANNE
1160 KINGSLEY, KAITLYN AMBER
4101 KINSEY, BETTY LOUISE

1013 KIRK, JESSE ELAN

3045 KLINGENBERG, JANELL JUNE
3011 KLOTZ, GERALD S

MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
KATY

SUGAR LAND
HOUSTON
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
FRESNO
HOUSTON
SUGAR LAND
MISSOURI CITY
SUGAR LAND
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
STAFFORD
STAFFORD
FRESNO
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
WACO
HOUSTON
ROSENBERG
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND

2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

REP

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

REP

DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

REP

DEM
REP

DEM



1098746897
1179008210
1098759006
1220982620
1220982631
1100750682
1098763880
1101209145
1101143890
1099701842
1118594068
1099256046
1033187409
1066070803
1099545449
1100387615
1100898386
1101162736
1210184938
1120392719
1099590640
1099996749
1100053038
1099149336
1099319090
1101271229
1099503874
1100405760
1101302753
2003160084
1211588130
2144807463
1098995466
1100153159

4012 KOLKMEIER, DONALD FREDERICK
3129 KRAUS, MAGDALENA K

4048 KRESTA, KATHERINE ELAINE
1006 LA BARBERA, ALICE MARGARET
1006 LA BARBERA, STEPHEN JOSEPH
3079 LAMAN, CAROL ANN

4025 LANG, CONSTANCE ROLLIG
3127 LARBI, KATHY LYNN

3127 LARBI, KHALED

2116 LAWSON, WALTER J JR

4069 LEE, JOHNNY R

2028 LEIGH, GLORIAM

3092 LEMONS, BABETTE CHRISTINE
1159 LENNON, MARY LOUISE

3175 LOPEZ, MELQUIADEZ

4100 MAAROUF, MARY ELLEN

3064 MANNING, JERRY

3127 MATHEW, KOSHY PUNNURATHU
3138 MATHEWS, SOSAMMA

1146 MAYNOR, THELMA THOMAS
2089 MCGEE, KATHLEEN JONES
3022 MCNARY, GLENN ELDON

3022 MCNARY, JANICE M

2017 MCNEIL, GWENDOLYN

2030 MEINS, MARGENE GAIL

4124 MENDOZA, EVELYN LABA
2088 MERCADO, MARIA GUTIERREZ
4113 METTERS, LILLIEN

3064 MICHALOS, CONSTANTINA
3172 MIRANDA, IRIS BARBARA
1014 MIRE, WELDON JOSEPH

1148 MOLINA, ISRAEL VALENTIN
2017 MOORING, BRENDA JOYCE
1142 MORRIS, DUANE ELLIOTT

ROSENBERG
SUGAR LAND
ROSENBERG
FULSHEAR
FULSHEAR
SUGAR LAND
NEEDVILLE
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
RICHMOND
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
KATY
STAFFORD
HOUSTON
SUGAR LAND
MISSOURI CITY
STAFFORD
KATY
MISSOURI CITY
STAFFORD
STAFFORD
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
SUGAR LAND
STAFFORD
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
KATY

KATY
MISSOURI CITY
KATY

2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED

DEM
DEM
REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

REP

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

REP

DEM
REP

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM



1099993077
1100963886
1100963864
1163839963
1100946678
1100946666
1101003848
1099167353
1099139496
1099442788
2203609857
1099396202
1099496469
2191584462
2164790702
1117022169
1099711041
1146380665
1098998740
1098989742
1101183038
1099792134
1099783046
1210184773
1101456053
1099873563
2165522674
1099746033
1210107967
1210107306
1180063925
1101135688
1099129211
1101129015

1142 MORRIS, MARY MCCLIMENT
3084 MORSE, GEORGE RICHARD
3084 MORSE, MARY MARGARET
4099 MOTON, BILLY CAL

3084 MURRAY, GRANT

3084 MURRAY, PHYLLIS GAYLE
3046 NEWMAN, CHARLES RAY
2017 NOESI, JOSE MANUEL
2017 NOESI, MARIA ADELA

2051 NORRIS, CHARLES JEAN
4150 OBI, CHINYERE CATHERINE
2050 OBRYANT, CHRISTINE L
2050 OBRYANT, STANLEY RAY
4150 ONONYE, AMBROSE EJIOFOR
4113 OROK, INYANG ASUQUO
1038 ORTIZ, CARLOS SAMUEL
2116 PAGE, MORRIS

3065 PAREKH, SUDHIR

3147 PARMAR, PRATAPSINH V
3147 PARMAR, VRAJKUVARBA P
3129 PENTICOFF, RICHARD ALAN

1149 PFAFFENBERGER, ROBERT JOHN

1149 PFAFFENBERGER, SANDRAJ

3138 PHILIPOSE, MATHEWS CHARUVILLA

3135 PHILLIPS, ROSEMARIE W
1004 POFAHL, NANCY GENE

1144 PORTER, SHIRLEEN SUE
2089 POWELL, MAGGIE LEAN
1144 POYSKY, FRANK TERRELL
1144 POYSKY, MARILYN JOAN
3080 PREJEAN, EDWARD DWIGHT
4124 PRESAS, GILBERTO JR

2017 RASBERRY, BERLIN RAY
3107 RATHWELL, PATRICIA MARY

KATY

SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
HOUSTON
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND

MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY

RICHMOND

MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY

RICHMOND
RICHMOND
KATY

MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY

RICHMOND
RICHMOND
SUGAR LAND
FULSHEAR
FULSHEAR
STAFFORD
SUGAR LAND
KATY

KATY

MISSOURI CITY

KATY
KATY
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND

MISSOURI CITY

SUGAR LAND

2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

REP

REP

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

DEM
DEM
DEM



2185325075
2185325047
1098563041
1100623195
1067722723
1101037786
1101254974
2196103117
1100970069
1099976012
2001739491
1100317737
1099730471
1098550582
1098550595
1100177701
1100177717
1099491380
1099729394
1100759727
1100759736
1098654829
1100899074
1100592690
1100592707
1101365983
1101316225
1170023494
1148362109
1207980521
1202702996
1099361826
1099189298
1079814468

4001 REIMERS, GINGER GAY

4001 REIMERS, THOMAS JOSEPH
1008 REINECKER, GARY EDWARD SR
1145 REITTINGER, KAREN JANE
3080 RHAMEY, JERRY GENE

3131 RINGWOOD, VERNA MAE
3155 ROLONG, CESAR AUGUSTO
2077 ROSS, HALIMAH

3065 RUDDER, MONICA CHIN-SEE
3020 RUIZ, GLORIA

2061 SACKETT, MARILYN

3098 SAMORO, JULITA B

3022 SANGANI, SURESH KESHAVLAL
2010 SCHMIDT, BERNICE ANNETTE
2010 SCHMIDT, GLYNN

1063 SCHMIDT, SHARON A

1063 SCHMIDT, WILLIAM S

2052 SCOTT CALLINS, VIRGINIA ANN
2052 SCOTT, DELIA PATRICIA

3047 SCOTT, MARCEL WILSON
3047 SCOTT, ROBERT LEE JR

1013 SEVERIN, WALTER SIDNEY
3064 SHAHEEN, MEHER J

4026 SHARP, CATHERINE C

4026 SHARP, JAMES ALFRED

3158 SIDDIQUI, KAMALUDDIN
3158 SIDDIQUI, SURAYYA |

4163 SMITH, JANET A

2089 SOLORZA, VICTOR CALDERON
2153 SPRATT, CARL RICHARD

2153 SPRATT, WANDA ELIZABETH
2051 STEVENSON, ELIZABETH E
3062 STINSON, SHARON ANN

1014 STONE, GARY BARNARD

RICHMOND
RICHMOND
ORCHARD
KATY

SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
HOUSTON

MISSOURI CITY

SUGAR LAND

MISSOURI CITY

SUGAR LAND
STAFFORD
NEEDVILLE
NEEDVILLE
RICHMOND
RICHMOND

MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY

SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
ROSENBERG
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND

MISSOURI CITY

FRESNO
FRESNO

MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY

KATY

2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED

REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM



1101303336
2124200517
1147921468
1100519244
1100519259
1183017101
1182761148
1099471829
1099471838
1098959101
1101051315
1099333429
2144808259
1098699252
1099359945
1103967696
1100987786
1099619595
1099315391
1099619609
1139243443
1101146709
1099743705
1101037389
1101252227
1189508439
1101252215
1099458755
1098711023
2150784312
1099137293

3064 STRAPP, SUEELLEN MALONE
1122 SWEET, DELORES ANNE

4066 TATUM, ROBERT EARL

1104 TAYLOR, CHARLIE MACATHUR
1104 TAYLOR, DEBORAH WILLIAMS
3049 TECSON, HELENA GRAVADOR
3049 TECSON, VIRGILIO GENABE
2052 TONEY, BETTY PEARL

2052 TONEY, ROBERT JR

2114 TORRES, JUANITA

3111 TRIMBLE, LYNN

2036 TURNER, SHERRI LYNETTE
1148 VALENTIN, ANA E

2161 VILLARREAL, JOSE MANUEL
3060 VILLARREAL, JUAN JESUS
4117 WALKER, JUANITA L

2118 WANG, VERONICA CHOW
2075 WASHINGTON, EARLJ

2036 WASHINGTON, GEORGE EARL
2075 WASHINGTON, KATHY

2034 WATSON, MARY FOSTER
4039 WEY, JEANNE M

3096 WHITAKER, THOMAS JAMES

4124 WHITMIRE, BARBARA SHERMAN

4039 WILSON, BOBBY LEE

2055 WILSON, CASEY J

4039 WILSON, EMILIEY

3060 WILSON, TAYLOR WESLEY JR
3060 WOODARD, LINDA A

2114 YOUNG, JANICE L

3042 ZELSMAN, COMALENE SOUTH

SUGAR LAND
KATY
HOUSTON
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
FRESNO
SUGAR LAND
MISSOURI CITY
KATY
NEEDVILLE
STAFFORD
RICHMOND
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
FRESNO
SUGAR LAND
STAFFORD
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
HOUSTON
SUGAR LAND
STAFFORD
STAFFORD
FRESNO
SUGAR LAND

2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 RECEIVED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED
2/28/2024 ACCEPTED

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP



